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Incident Counts by Year (YTD)
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Incident and Response Count by Hour of Day

Orange = Incidents | Blue = Responses
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Average Response Times Analysis (by Unit ID, Code 3)
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Incident Counts by Month (Last 12 Months)

Incidents % of Total

EMS

SERVICE

OTHER

FIRE ALARM

HAZ. COND.

FIRE

RESCUE

Grand Total 100.00%

0.37%

1.74%

2.01%

7.13%

13.37%

18.75%

56.63%

1893

7

33

38

135

253

355

1072

Incident Counts by Type
19%

13%
57%

0%

2%

7%
2%

EMS
FIRE
FIRE ALARM
HAZ. COND.
OTHER

RESCUE
SERVICE

Dollar Loss
(December)

$2,400,750.00
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